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. . ) Codelist Basis: Business Round by
Selected Criteria - Year: 2019 State: SD Written Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Z.ert.) Line of Business: Products liability
Casualty Companies: No
Direct Icumulative] Direct Direct Pure
|Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
248 | 13021 gggego':"e& IA | 1,843.954116.6231%| 16.6231%| 1,844.800| 404,269 21.914%
309 | 15377 \,\’Avjts‘ltﬁgnc"c‘)a“ MN | 1,012.792] 9.1302%| 25.7533%| 938,222| 688,608 73.395%
91 | 19682 mzﬁé%rd Fire | o1 711,709 6.416%| 32.1693%| 763,027| 23569 3.0889%
Nationwide
140 | 28223 |Agribusiness IA 563,435| 5.0793%| 37.2486%| 665,363 363,040 54.5627%
Ins Co
473 | 13412 é‘c‘f’“” Mutins | N 510,660| 4.6036%| 41.8522%| 521,944| -26.897 -5.1532%
14184 ﬁfS”ith)AM“t Wi 442.167| 3.9861%| 45.8383%| 435.337| 110218 25.3179%
785 | 35378 (E:‘C’)a”StO” Ins IL 384,766| 3.4686%| 49.3069%| 218,842| -36,484 -16.6714%
111 | 23035 Hf’srltgs'\é‘g Wi 350,757 3.2432%| 52.5501%| 326,943 52,287 15.9927%
248 | 10324 égdism Ins IA 325655| 2.9358%| 55.4858%| 327,509 -72.493|  -22.1347%
518 | 14117 Sgirr‘]';egg"“t IA 316.472| 2.853%| 58.3388%| 311,903 -19,953 -6.3972%
244 | 10677 H‘Seccgn"i“”a“ OH 241.770| 2.1795%| 60.5183%| 262,875| 275531  104.8145%
140 | 23787 I\Nﬂitt"l’r?;"’gg OH 239,069 2.1552%| 62.6735%| 333,331| -95.426 -28.628%
98 | 24856 |Admiral Ins Co| DE 238,920| 2.1538%| 64.8273%| 168691 820,313  486.2814%
212 | 16535 ﬁ]i”ggp‘mer NY 226.942| 2.0459%| 66.8732%| 222,446| 11,951 5.3725%
The Cincinnati
244 | 13037 |Specialty DE 108,649 1.7908%| 68.664%| 196,604| -19,278 -9.8055%
Underwriter
169 | 21180 ﬁi”gg Select |y 195,504| 1.7625%| 70.4265%| 251,419] 51,501 20.4841%
626 | 14982 IF:f;”gOMi”erS PA 176,699| 1.5920%| 72.0194%| 178.169] 52,382 29.4002%
62 | 21415 E’:Sp'gge"s Mug o 157,514  1.42%| 73.4394%| 155,791 -5235 -3.3603%
12 | 19437 éi’“”gton Ins | pe 151,762| 1.3681%| 74.8075%| 142,004 65,773 46.3177%
7 | 13935 rrgdgfted Mutl N 142,301| 1.2828%| 76.0003%| 152,558 10,275 6.7351%
3008 | 42374 gg“smn Cas TX 130,800| 1.1792%| 77.2695%| 122,990| 38453 31.2651%
169 | 24988 fﬂirt‘tgo'“sp‘ Wi 119,039 1.0731%| 78.3426%| 100,259 5,763 5.7481%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co| IN 115,596| 1.0421%| 79.3847%| 133,384] 11,962 8.9681%
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
3548 | 25682 |Travelers Ind CT 113,224| 1.0207%| 80.4054%| 90,068] -5716 -6.3463%
Co Of CT
175 | 41653 [Milbank Ins Co| 1A 104,515] 0.9422%| 81.3476%| 112,812| -3.326 2.9483%
38920 [Kinsale Ins Co| AR 103.330| 0.9315%| 82.2791%|  91.648| 24.534 26.7698%
Federated
7 | 16024 |Reserve Ins MN 06,643| 0.8712%| 83.1503%| 88,619 21,316 24.0535%
Co
3991 | 14257 |IMT Ins Co IA 02.198] 0.8312%| 83.9815%| 92462 0 0%
7 | 28304 gif\ﬂﬁfgo MN 85862 0.774%| 84.7555%| 95250 8717 9.1517%
Travelers Prop
3548 | 25674 |Cas Co Of cT 84,707| 0.7636%| 85.5191%| 95.611| -32,850 -34.358%
Amer
84 | 37532 Sgesat"f;mceg DE 84,582| 0.7625%| 86.2816%| 123,674 8,527 6.8947%
Pennsylvania
246 | 14974 |Lumbermens PA 74,923| 0.6754%| 86.9571%|  55,858| -100,220]  -179.4192%
Mut Ins
218 | 20443 gggtgf”ta' IL 71,711| 0.6465%| 87.6035%| 67,636] 22,444 33.1835%
3548 | 27987 ggﬂhﬂe'd Ins 1A 66.403| 0.5086%| 88.2021%| 60,880 -37.066|  -60.8837%
309 | 24465 Xvsesztfg‘o'\'a“ MN 66,286| 0.5976%| 88.7997%| 67,158 6,319 9.4092%
212 | 26387 g‘oeadfaSt L 61579 0.5551%| 89.3548%|  56,773| -224,390|  -395.2407%
3548 | 25658 (T:"oa"e'ers Ind 1 o7 57.412| 0.5176%| 89.8724%| 18409| -2785]  -15.1285%
140 | 19100 [Amco Ins Co A 53.449| 0.4818%| 90.3542%| 48.267| 3,892 8.0635%
698 | 14850 :‘r']z”gOStar Mutl N 53,319| 0.4807%| 90.8349%| 52,735| 13,241 25.1086%
140 | 42587 ggp“'mrs st |a 49.951| 0.4503%| 91.2852%| 43387 3,371 7.7696%
62 | 21407 qucascoms IA 44,606| 0.4021%| 91.6873%| 40,543 -16,461 -40.6013%
140 | 18961 ggeStmek nsf oy 41582] 0.3749%| 92.0622%| 2,320 133 5.7328%
111 | 24082 ﬁg"ég‘ec““ty NH 39.761| 0.3584%| 92.4206%| 41,168 11,831 28.7383%
457 | 39993 [Colony Ins Co| VA 32.874| 0.2964%| 92.717%| 36,189 047 2.6168%
91 | 29459 L";"’ég'éyoﬁre IN 32,493| 0.2929%| 93.0099%| 32,979 6,641 20.1371%
88 | 22292 (H:gno"e””s NH 32,353 0.2917%| 93.3016%| 21,672 -9,323 -43.0186%
12 | 1319 Yr‘l’seséim Worldf N 31623 0.2851%| 93.5866%| 33,005 -2,541 -7.6779%
140 | 41297 g‘fttsc’a'e s 1 oy 20395 0.265%| 93.8516%| 27.547| 151,171  548.7748%
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 28.595| 0.2578%| 94.1094%|  22,107| 5277 23.8703%
158 | 44520 |[Crum & DE 26.527| 0.2391%| 94.3486%|  15,090] -1,352 -8.9596%
Forster
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
Specialty Ins
Co
Hartford
91 | 30104 |Underwriters cT 24,530| 0.2211%| 94.5697%| 25,761| 4,004 15.5429%
Ins Co
Noetic
2698 | 17400 |Specialty Ins VT 23.270| 0.2098%| 94.7795%| 35,883 752 -2.0957%
Co
United States
31 | 25895 | PA 21.803| 0.1966%| 94.976%| 23.357| 4,748 20.328%
Liab Ins Co
84 | 2341g [Mid Continent | =, 21638| 0.1951%| 951711%|  21.810 0 0%
Cas Co
807 | 40371 ﬁg'“crgb'a Mut | \io 21217] 0.1913%| 95.3624%| 22.534| 5728 25.4194%
Berkley
98 | 31295 [Specialty Ins DE 21,002| 0.1893%| 95.5517%| 27,746 -947 -3.4131%
Co
212 | 40142 [American IL 20,813| 0.1876%| 95.7393%| 20,205 -1,568 -7.7605%
Zurich Ins Co
158 | 21113 |United States | 20,342 0.1834%| 95.9227%| 17,217 264 1.5334%
Fire Ins Co
Capitol
501 | 10328 |Specialty Ins Wi 20,163| 0.1818%| 96.1045%| 21.660| -4,004 -18.4857%
Corp
3548 | 25623 Eg"e”'x Ins CcT 18.795| 0.1694%| 96.2730%| 15681| -20,028]  -127.7214%
Colony
457 | 36927 |Specialty Ins OH 18,770| 0.1692%| 96.4431%|  18,181| -2,834 -15.5877%
Co
4886 | 41394 ?;“Chmark s ks 18.453| 0.1664%| 96.6005%|  7.750 0 0%
98 | 17370 gzUti'”S'“s AZ 17.802| 0.1605%| 96.7699%| 18.643]  -509 -2.7302%
626 | 35181 Eﬁeﬁ]“;“’e Riskl - pg 17,070 0.1539%| 96.9238%| 15.118| 5,642 37.3198%
244 | 28665 gr;«zggcmnau OH 16,239| 0.1464%| 97.0702%|  15,758] 2,320 14.7227%
111 | 33600 |LM Ins Corp I 15,851| 0.1429%| 97.2131%|  12,840] -25,004] -194.7352%
626 | 20699 [Ace Prop & PA 15,678| 0.1413%| 97.3544% 9,092| 4,998 54.9714%
Cas Ins Co
350 | 21261 |Electric Ins Co| MA 15,489 0.1396%| 97.4941%| 15489 -15,078 ~97.3465%
Pioneer
309 | 40312 |Specialty Ins MN 15,246| 0.1374%| 97.6315%| 15246 -4,674 -30.6572%
Co
158 | 10657 E;Stc';"em“’y DE 15,212| 0.1371%| 97.7687%| 28,405| -8,542 -30.0722%
98 | 10833 [Gemini Ins Co| DE 15,045| 0.1356%| 97.9043% 8,544] -13,273] -155.3488%
626 | 22667 égeAmer Ins | pa 12,680| 0.1143%| 98.0186%|  16,907| -20,809|  -123.0792%
111 | 23043 gge”y'\"“t sl via 10,832] 0.0976%| 98.1162%|  16.407| 19179  116.8952%
111 | 33588 I 10,126] 0.0913%| 98.2075%|  10,126] -19,820 -195.7338%
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
First Liberty
Ins Corp
761 | 21873 ,E:jﬁg"f‘n”:Co CA 9,760| 0.088%| 98.2955% 4,120 0 0%
244 | 23280 H(‘f&'“c'“”at' OH 9,389| 0.0846%| 98.3802%| 10,126 929 9.1744%
62 | 21423 [Ynionins Co |\ 9.206] 0.083%| 98.4631%| 9,001 3,831 42.5619%
Of Providence
3494 | 12203 ;’:Smgj River OH 9,172| 0.0827%| 98.5458% 6,856| -30,171|  -440.0671%
National Fire
218 | 20478 |ins Co Of IL 8,540 0.077%| 98.6228% 1,073 -480 -44.7344%
Hartford
88 | 12833 ﬁ‘]'é(csgec'a'ty DE 7.784| 0.0702%| 98.693%| 7653 -2526|  -33.0067%
62 | 10863 E@"C"g" Fire ND 7.778| 0.0701%| 98.7631%|  9016| -2375]  -26.3421%
4935 | 23663 mzﬁgga' Amerl ok 7.500| 0.0677%| 98.8308%| 7,276 718 9.8681%
3008 | 18058 m'f‘ndsegg'a PA 7.454] 0.0672%| 98.898%| 7,104 397 5.5185%
4670 | 38318 fit:t;rc"(‘)d& TX 7,119 0.0642%| 98.9622% 6,169 -2,292 -37.1535%
3548 | 24767 |StPaul Fire & 1 oy 6.864| 0.0619%| 99.0241%| 5183 79462 1533.1275%
Marine Ins Co
St Paul
3548 | 24791 |Mercury Ins cT 6,763] 0.061%| 99.085% 6,756| 37,116 549.3783%
Co
158 | 21105 gg”h Riverinsf 6.529| 0.0589%| 99.1439%| 3408 -2370]  -69.5423%
State Auto
175 | 25127 |Prop & Cas IA 6,212] 0.056%| 99.1999% 5,899 137 -2.3224%
Ins Co
National Fire & o o ) ) o
31 | 20079 [2 004 12 5| NE 5,830| 0.0526%| 99.2524% 6,292 679 10.7915%
111 | 42404 'é'é’fp”y Ins IL 5006| 0.0459%| 99.2084%|  4176|  -465]  -11.1351%
Associated
2538 | 23140 [Industries Ins |  FL 4,992| 0.045%| 99.3434% 4,084 501 10.0522%
Co Inc
796 | 24414 gg”gﬁ,{llcas Wi 4,937] 0.0445%| 99.3879%|  10,594| -10,043 -94.7989%
3008 | 15105 ngseté'o';‘st' MO 4,822| 0.0435%| 99.4314% 4,166 1,690 40.5665%
3548 | 25615 gl?:rltﬁ;ggk cT 4.784| 0.0431%| 99.4745%|  2.961| -12.346| -416.9537%
American
473 | 19275 |Family Mut Ins| Wi 4,324] 0.039%| 99.5135% 4,352 0 0%
Co SlI
American Cas
218 | 20427 |co Of Reading] PA 4,221] 0.0381%| 99.5515% 3,459| 1,358 39.2599%
PA
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
62 | 25186 |Emc Prop & A 3,867| 0.0349%| 99.5864% 3,919 108 2.7558%
Cas Ins Co
218 | 20494 Ian:r(‘;ngat'O” IL 3,746 0.0338%| 99.6201% -1,066 872 -81.8011%
761 | 21881 [National IL 3,684| 0.0332%| 99.6534% 3,673 6,988 190.2532%
Surety Corp ’ ) ) ’ ’ '
Mesa
242 | 36838 [Inderwriters |, 2778| 0.025%| 99.6784%| 2,181 642 29.436%
Specialty Ins
Co
225 | 26433 g(a)rco Natlins| 2596 0.0234%| 99.7018% 1,025 131 12.7805%
State
175 | 25135 |Automobile OH 2,513| 0.0227%| 99.7245% 2,237 -505 -22.5749%
Mut Ins Co
Tri State Ins o o o
98 | 31003 [ JEE IA 2,446| 0.0221%| 99.7465% 2,404 0 0%
920 | 10673 gi”“ Starins | pa 2,423| 0.0218%| 99.7684% 4,206 175 -4.1607%
807 | 35629 [ASSociation D 2216|  002%| 99.7883%| 3,879 639 16.4733%
Cas Ins Co
31 | 20087 ('\:'gt"’”a' i NE 2.084| 0.0188%| 99.8071% 1,757 84 4.7809%
501 | 10472 gifp‘f"' Ind Wi 2.026| 0.0183%| 99.8254% 1887 -1684|  -89.2422%
807 | 19640 ﬁg“ggbia Natl | \g 2.020| 0.0182%| 99.8436%| 2089 1,118 53.5184%
3548 | 24015 '(\';g”h'a”d Ins | o1 1.070| 0.0178%| 99.8614%|  1.966 433 22.0244%
1279 | 21199 ﬁ]rscréi’pe"'a"y MO 1,918 0.0173%| 99.8786% 1,905 -938 -49.2388%
Tokio Marine
3098 | 23850 [Specialty Ins DE 1,653| 0.0149%| 99.8935% 2,859 -2,725 -95.313%
Co
626 | 20303 ﬁrsegtom”hem IN 1,650| 0.0149%| 99.9084% 1990 -4,534] -227.8392%
\Westchester
626 | 10172 |Surplus Lines | GA 1.602| 0.0144%| 99.9229% 1,637 -491 -29.9939%
Ins Co
Indemnity Ins
626 | 43575 |Co Of North PA 1,364| 0.0123%| 99.9352% 1,075 227 21.1163%
Amer
31 | 26522 [MountVemon | o\ 1,340| 0.0121%| 99.9472% 2,937 -2,238 -76.2002%
Fire Ins Co
Motorists
291 | 13331 |Commercial OH 1,302| 0.0117%| 99.959% 1,302 18 1.3825%
Mut Ins Co
626 | 27960 :!igcgzumon IL 1,298| 0.0117%| 99.9707% 1,133| -16,982| -1.498.8526%
2538 | 15954 [AMTrust Ins KS 1240| 0.0112%| 99.9819%|  1238|  -254 -20.517%
Co of KS Inc
140 | 26182 OH 1215| 0.011%| 99.9928% 1215 48 -3.9506%
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
Harleysville
\Worcester Ins
Co
Continental
98 | 10804 |Western Ins IA 1,090| 0.0098%| 100.0026% 1,465 0 0%
Co
North Amer
181 | 25038 |Capacity Ins NH 1,000| 0.009%| 100.0116% 969 234 24.1486%
Co
Covington
501 | 13027 |Specialty Ins NH 506| 0.0046%]| 100.0162% 848 356 41.9811%
Co
124 | 10488 ég‘e”s‘“re Ins | 359| 0.0032%| 100.0194% 360 65 18.0556%
12 | 23809 f;;agi;e State IL 331|  0.003%]| 100.0224% 188| -7,800| -4,148.9362%
408 | 28401 [American Natl |y, 317| 0.0029%| 100.0253% 317 .25 -7.8864%
Prop & Cas Co
88 | 22306 [Massachusettsf ., 287| 0.0026%]| 100.0279% 263 131 -49.8099%
Bay Ins Co
8 | 19232 |Alistate Ins Co|  IL 246 0.0022%| 100.0301% 246| -50,673| -20,598.7805%
1120 | 10120 E‘f&e;’t A DE 244| 0.0022%| 100.0323% 244 1,326 543.4426%
169 | 13978 Egrgés Mut IL 224| 0.002%| 100.0343% 226 -90 -39.823%
228 | 24112 \évfsme'd s | oy 209| 0.0019%)| 100.0362% 65| -7.280 -11,200%
American
761 | 21849 |Automobile Ins| MO 203| 0.0018%| 100.038% 575 0 0%
Co
218 | 20508 }f]as”g’)':”ge PA 185| 0.0017%| 100.0397% 1351]  -1.151 -85.1962%
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co IC 180[ 0.0016%)| 100.0413% 120 56 46.6667%
88 | 36064 m”g;e”"mer NH 146| 0.0013%| 100.0426% 146 12 8.2192%
111 | 24074 82'0 Caslns |\ 128| 0.0012%] 100.0438% 54 0 0%
124 | 23396 ﬁ‘]r:ecrf“re Mutl 76| 0.0007%] 100.0445% 70 .28 -40%
2538 | 25011 [Wesco Ins Co | DE 29| 0.0003%| 100.0447% 31| -3.287| -10,603.2258%
Commerce &
12 | 19410 |Industry Ins NY 13| 0.0001%] 100.0448% 13 132|  1,015.3846%
Co
Pennsylvania
150 | 12262 [Manufacturers| PA 2 0%] 100.0449% 2 5 250%
Assoc Ins
212 | 27855 [£urich Amer IL 1 0%| 100.0449% 1 -3 -300%
Ins Co Of IL
785 | 38970 [Markel Ins Co | IL 1 0%] 100.0449% 1 0 0%
91 | 26743 [Maxum Ind Co| CT 0 0%] 100.0449% o -1,494 0%
783 | 37974 '(\:"I Hawley Ins| 0 0%| 100.0449% ol -4.99 0%
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
626 | 20710 [Century Ind PA 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 724 0%
Co
3416 | 26620 ﬁé'g OS“rp'“S IL 0 0%| 100.0449% 95 71 74.7368%
Catlin
968 | 15989 |Specialty Ins DE 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 69 0%
Co
228 | 24104 ﬁg"égarmers’ OH 0 0%| 100.0449% of 727 0%
Travelers Cas
3548 | 19046 |Ins Co Of CT 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 770 0%
Amer
United States
3548 | 25887 |Fidelity & Guar| CT 0 0%] 100.0449% o| 10,081 0%
Co
Amerisure
124 | 11050 |Partners Ins Ml 0 0%| 100.0449% 1 0 0%
Co
Pacific
626 | 22748 |Employers Ins| PA 0 0%]| 100.0449% 0 900 0%
Co
12 | 23817 g”;Ois Natllns| ) 0 0%| 100.0449% 10| 1,740 17,400%
Farmington
3548 | 41483 | 2T cT 0 0%] 100.0449% o| -2,608 0%
St Paul
3548 | 24775 |Guardian Ins CT 0 0%] 100.0449% of -21113 0%
Co
3548 | 35386 Egec';igy&G“ar IA 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 18 0%
New
12 | 23841 |Hampshire Ins IL 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 -69 0%
Co
4829 | 20621 'éaomorak Ins PA 0 0%| 100.0449% of =302 0%
98 | 36684 (r‘;g’erport Ins IA 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 5 0%
Travelers Cas o o ) o
3548 | 19038 [o' g "o cn CT 0 0%] 100.0449% o| -66,403 0%
Travelers
3548 | 20696 [£XCESS & cT 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 117 0%
Surplus Lines
Co
Atlantic
4904 | 27154 |Specialty Ins NY 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 -459 0%
Co
968 | 36940 :Egi‘égHarbor DE 0 0%| 100.0449% ol -40,971 0%
3219 | 10641 [Endurance DE 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 37 0%
Amer Ins Co
920 | 13064 gg'ted Natllns| 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 .49 0%
3548 | 19224 CT 0 0%] 100.0449% of 13,973 0%
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Direct ICumulative] Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
Name
St Paul
Protective Ins
Co
31 | 37362 ﬁi”g;a' Star | pg 0 0%| 100.0449% ol -1.000 0%
517 | 41343 E'E' GlobalInsf 0 0%| 100.0449% of 2777 0%
785 | 28932 mzr(":i' Amer | ya 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 43 0%
Universal
212 | 41181 |Underwriters IL 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 2 0%
Ins Co
3548 | 36463 [PiSCOver Prop - op 0 0%]| 100.0449% of 3,150 0%
& Cas Ins Co
158 | 25054 [Hudson Ins Co| DE 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 24 0%
968 | 22322 ggee”W'Ch Ins|  pe 0 0%| 100.0449%|  5208| -4008] = -92.6737%
212 | 21326 [EMPire Fire & 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 3 0%
Marine Ins Co
United
785 | 12537 |Specialty Ins DE 0 0%] 100.0449% 8 0 0%
Co
626 | 10030 |Vestchester PA 0 0%] 100.0449% o| -36,329 0%
Fire Ins Co
968 | 24503 |Catlin Ind Co DE 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 1 0%
Endurance
Amer
3219 | 41718 . DE 0 0%] 100.0449% of -3316 0%
Specialty Ins
Co
Landmark o o ) o
501 | 33138 | o T NH 0 0%] 100.0449% o| -6,088 0%
218 | 31127 gg'“mb'a Cas| 0 0%| 100.0449% of 3749 0%
796 | 24449 |Regent Ins Co| Wi 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 610 0%
111 | 10725 IL'be”y Surplus{ 0 0%| 100.0449% ol 1362 0%
ns Corp
140 | 23582 E']zr'ggs‘”"e OH 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 -26 0%
1120 | 16044 E]‘geée:t Denalif e 0 0%| 100.0449% 321 114 35.514%
2538 | 42376 |TeCNNOlOgy DE 0 0%| 100.0449% 0 2 0%
Ins Co Inc
968 | 19518 [Catlin Ins Co X 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 2 0%
Universal
212 | 40843 |Underwriters IL 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 16 0%
Of TX Ins
Allied World
158 | 19489 |Assur Co US DE 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 37 0%
Inc
3548 | 19070 ﬁ]t:réd:rd Fire | ot 0 0%| 100.0449% ol -2608 0%
3548 | 42811 CT 0 0%] 100.0449% 0 1 0%
https://isiteplus.naic.org/state-page/StatePageSummaryServlet 04/16/2020
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Group
Code

Cocode

Company
Name

Domicile

Direct
Premiums
Written

Market
Share

[Cumulative
Market
Share

Direct
Premiums
Earned

Direct
Losses
Incurred

Pure
Direct
Loss Ratio

Gulf
Underwriters
Ins Co

12

19380

American
Home Assur
Co

NY

0%

100.0449%

753

0%

31

20044

Berkshire
Hathaway
Homestate Ins
Co

NE

0%

100.0449%

57

0%

88

31534

Citizens Ins
Co Of Amer

MI

0%

100.0449%

0%

12

13551

Blackboard
Specialty Ins
Co

DE

0%

100.0449%

-854

0%

3548

30481

St Paul
Surplus Lines
Ins Co

DE

0%

100.0449%

27,938

0%

2538

19879

Security Natl
Ins Co

DE

0%

100.0449%

16,083

0%

626

20397

Vigilant Ins Co

NY

0%

100.0449%

6,957

0%

181

34916

First Specialty
Ins Corp

MO

0%

100.0449%

-59,450

0%

3548

31194

Travelers Cas
& Surety Co
Of Amer

CT

0%

100.0449%

-3,068

0%

218

35289

Continental Ins|
Co

PA

0%

100.0449%

-1,058

0%

626

38989

Chubb Custom|
Ins Co

NJ

0%

100.0449%

-1,580

0%

2538

26662

Milford Cas Ins
Co

DE

0%

100.0449%

-367

0%

761

21857

American Ins
Co

OH

0%

100.0449%

-15,803

-16,634.7368%

108

11622

Specialty
Surplus Ins Co

0%

100.0449%

43

0%

12

19445

National Union
Fire Ins Co Of
Pitts

PA

-0.0003%

100.0446%

-264,005

-204,655.0388%

4715

22551

Mitsui
Sumitomo Ins
USA Inc

NY

-186

-0.0017%

100.0429%

111

236.1702%

150

24147

Old Republic
Ins Co

PA

-221

-0.002%

100.0409%

-217

-8,065

3,716.5899%

111

21458

Employers Ins
Co of Wausau

Wi

-384

-0.0035%

100.0374%

-384

477

124.2188%

3548

25666

Travelers Ind
Co Of Amer

CT

-516

-0.0047%

100.0328%

1,006

-5,887

-585.1889%

212

26247

American
Guar & Liab
Ins

NY

-1,205

-0.0109%

100.0219%

-1,022

-3,179

311.0568%

12

19429

-2,431

-0.0219%

100%

https://isiteplus.naic.org/state-page/StatePageSummaryServlet

6,698

20,265

302.553%

04/16/2020
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Direct |[Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Domicile] Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio

Name

Insurance Co

Of The State

Of PA

210

Companies in 11,092,735 100% 100%(10,946,434|2,008,178 18.3455%
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